
TA Course /Section TA Office Hour(s) Contact Office

Baker, Lucy 380-03 Fridays 9:00 - 10:00 AM Lucy.Baker01@student.csulb.edu Zoom

Baker, Lucy 380-06 Fridays 10:00 - 11:00 AM Lucy.Baker01@student.csulb.edu Zoom

Doll, Michael 485-02 Tue 12:00 - 1:00 PM michael.doll01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323

Doll, Michael 585-02 Tue 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM michael.doll01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323

Hernandez, Alondra 380-04 Thu 10:00 - 11:00 AM Alondra.Hernandez01@student.csulb.edu
Zoom

Peralta Mercado, Juan 380-05 Mon 1:00 - 2:00 PM Juan.peraltamercado01@student.csulb.edu
Zoom

Instructional Student  Assistants: Course /Section ISA Office Hour(s) Contact Office

Bandong, Tristan 100-04 Tue 1:00 - 2:00 PM Tristan.Bandong01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323

Doll, Michael 311-03 Tue 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM michael.doll01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323

Hernandez, Ryan 101-03 Mon/Wed 12:50 - 1:50 PM Ryan.Hernandez04@student.csulb.edu SSPA 333

Hernandez, Ryan 311-01 Mon/Wed 3:20-3:50 PM Ryan.Hernandez04@student.csulb.edu SSPA 333

Hua, Keanu 101-01 Wed 3:30 - 4:30 PM  & Thu 3:30 - 4:30 PM Keanu.Hua01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323

Lopez, Christina 310-03 Tue/Thu 12:30 - 1:45 PM christina.lopez01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 333

McGoldrick, Lillian 311-02 Mon 12:30 - 2:30 PM lillian.mcgoldrick01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323

Peralta Mercado, Juan 100-02 Mon 2:00 - 3:00 PM juan.peraltamercado01@student.csulb.edu Zoom

Perez, Daniel 101-04 Tue/Thu 2:00 - 3:00 PM daniel.perez04@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323

Perez, Juan 380-02 Mon 8:00 - 9:00 AM (Zoom) & Tue 8:00 - 9:00 AM juan.perez06@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323/

 Zoom

Reyes-Miranda, Christopher 101-02 Mon/Wed 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM christopher.reyes-miranda01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 323

Ruelas, Alejandro 100-01 Wed 2:00 - 3:00 PM Alejandro.Ruelas01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 333

Ruelas, Alejandro 100-03 Mon 2:00 - 3:00 PM Alejandro.Ruelas01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 333

Versher, Venus 380-01 Tue/ Thu 3:30 - 4:30 Venus.Versher01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 333

Snyder, Katie 310-01 Tue/Thu 9:30 - 10:30 AM katie.snyder01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 333

Snyder, Katie 310-02 Mon/Wed 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM katie.snyder01@student.csulb.edu SSPA 333
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